
                                                                                                                      Children’s Academy Senior Secondary School 
                                                Academic Planner Session -2022-23 
 

Class : I - V 
 
 

JULY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

  31     1 
 

2 
 

     National Doctors’ 
Day Staff Meeting 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 
School Reopens 

gfjrksRlo 
S.B.L S.B.L S.B.L 

 
S.B.L 

TWIN WIN 
Class (III - V) 

 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Bakrid / 
Eid Al- Adha 

World Population 
Day 

Number 
Crunching 
Class (I-II) 

 

fØ;k'khyrk 
Class (III-V) 

*Trip to Post 
Office 

Class (V) 
 

Harela Celebration 
Class (S.A.- I- II) Harela (Holiday) 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  
S.B.L 

Bustle 
Class (I-II) 

Bustle 
Class (III-V) S.B.L 

*Trip to Railway 
Station 

Class (IV) P.E.C 
 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 Commencement  of 
Periodic Test 

fØ;k'khyrk 
Class (I-II) 

Number 
Crunching 

Class (III-V) 
 

World Nature 
Conservation Day S.B.L S.B.L 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Wing Coordinator   H.R. Head   Administrator   Principal   Director 
 

S.B.L – Subject Based Learning 
S.A – Special Assembly 

 Dates are Subject to change. 


